2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Lake LED Pendant
LAKP Series
Features
This pendant features a laser cut design with a white acrylic diffuser.
Includes (2) 6” and (4) 12” adjustable stems included.
For use in kitchen, dining, foyers or anywhere general lighting is needed.

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black LED DIA.
LAKP16LAJUDBK  16"
Lumens
2400
Delivered
30W
Adjustable CCT
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Satin Brass
LAKP16LAJUDGD
Painted Nickel
LAKP16LAJUDNP
   H
4"
GD
NP
BK
LAKP20LAJUDBK 20"320042WLAKP20LAJUDGD LAKP20LAJUDNP 5"
LAKP24LAJUDBK 24"320042WLAKP24LAJUDGD LAKP24LAJUDNP 6"
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K                 LAKP30LAJUDBK 30"540060WLAKP30LAJUDGD LAKP30LAJUDNP 7"